PSG Signal Generators
• Industry's first 67 GHz analog and
44 GHz vector signal generators
• Best in class phase noise and high output power
• Up to 2 GHz RF modulation bandwidth
for vector signals
• Flexible option structure
reduces investment cost

5. E8257D PSG with enhanced phase noise
option, UNX.
Ordering information
E8257D PSG analog signal generator
E8257D-520 250 kHz to 20 GHz
E8257D-532 250 kHz to 31.8 GHz
E8257D-540 250 kHz to 40 GHz
E8257D-550 250 kHz to 50 GHz
E8257D-567 250 kHz to 67 GHz 4
Other options provide:
AM/FM/PM modulation, standard pulse
modulation, narrow pulse modulation, step
attenuator, high power, reduced low band